
Avsender 

Adresse 

Telefon 

E-post 

Erlend Kvinnesland 

øvrabøvegen 33 

4260 TORVASTAD 

99230887 

erkvinne@online.no 

Tron Kristiansen 

Sundev725 

4264 Kvalavåg 

4264 'rWAJ_AVÅG 

Faktura 
Org.nr. 

Fakturanr. 

Fakturadato 

Ordrenr. 

Kundenr. 

969 081 091 MVA 

154 

21.01.2022 

1 

10145 

Varenr. Varenavn Antall Enhet P p i ? - v a  Beløp 

1 Klipping av sau 

l Oppmøte 

68,00 

1,00 

Grunnlag 25 % 2 852,00 Sum25% 

Sum mva 

He!-i:mgs1nforn:d·.:::Jj 11, 

Kontonr. 

KID 

3209.07.15347 

000015400101455 

i f-·_p•1: i; 

Forsendelsen lev.eres 31.12.2021. 
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2 652,00 

200,00 

Sum netto 

Sum mva 

Avrunding 

Total 

2 852,00 

713,00 

0,00 

3 565,00 

Forfall 

Beløp 

05.02.2022 

3 565,00 


